
Thrissur - Shoranur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/06495 - Pass - SR 
TCR/Thrissur (Trichur) to SRR/Shoranur Junction 

1h 10m - 33 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 17:35 0 1 0 36 3 SR
2 PNQ Thrissur Punkunnam 17:39 17:40 1m 0 1 2 69 SR
3 MGK Mulangunnathukavu 17:46 17:47 1m 0 1 9 64 26 SR
4 WKI Wadakancheri 17:54 17:55 1m 0 1 17 62 41 SR
5 MUC Mullurkara 18:03 18:04 1m 0 1 25 24 49 SR
6 VTK Vallathol Nagar 18:14 18:15 1m 0 1 29 8 44 SR
7 SRR Shoranur Junction 18:45 0 1 33 - 29 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 28 2024 (21:23)

May 28 2024 (21:23)

1

1


